Timers GT5P Series
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC G-61
G
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio

Time
Range
Complete
Part No.
ON-Delay SPDT
24V DC/
120V AC,
5A
240V AC,
3A
100 to
120V AC
1S —
3S GT5P-N3SA100
6S —
10S GT5P-N10SA100
30S GT5P-N30SA100
60S GT5P-N60SA100
3M GT5P-N3MA100
6M GT5P-N6MA100
10M GT5P-N10MA100
200 to
240V AC
1S GT5P-N1SA200
3S —
6S GT5P-N6SA200
10S GT5P-N10SA200
30S GT5P-N30SA200
60S GT5P-N60SA200
3M GT5P-N3MA200
6M GT5P-N6MA200
10M GT5P-N10MA200
24V AC/DC
1S GT5P-N1SAD24
3S —
6S GT5P-N6SAD24
10S GT5P-N10SAD24
30S —
60S GT5P-N60SAD24
3M —
6M GT5P-N6MAD24
10M GT5P-N10MAD24
12V DC
1S —
3S —
6S —
10S GT5P-N10SD12
30S GT5P-N30SD12
60S GT5P-N60SD12
3M —
6M —
10M GT5P-N10MD12
Part Numbering List
For sockets and accessaries, see page G-64.
Timers GT5P Series
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC G-63